Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3

Kayleigh Randle
Nevynn Begin
Ryalie McCullough

Club

Thunder Bay Skating Academy
Thunder Bay Skating Academy
Thunder Bay Skating Academy

Skate Canada

Bryanna Fritshaw

Date:

22-Nov-2024

Provincial Series #3-Skate Thunder Bay

Thunder Bay Tournament Centre
Nov 22, 2024 to Nov 23, 2024

STAR 7 Women (Artistic - NQ)

Category Result Summary

Section AR
ON 1874 (1)
ON 1841 (2
ON 17.06  (3)

Points

18.74
18.41
17.06

8:44:32PM

Controller Signature

Patinage Canada



